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13556 M H 125 01/26/1998

2008HX Base Yr

122 NW KENMORE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,696 116.9000 70.14 118,957 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 336 100 336 9,427

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 35,014

FSP 280 40 112 3,142

1,864 1,696 47,583

BAS= W5 BAS= N14 W24 S14 E24$ W24 FSP= N14 W20 S14 E20$ W23
S24 E52 N24$.

BAS

524

23

24

52

24

BAS 14

24

14

24

FSP 14

20

14

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,764

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,500

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

15,964

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 9,250

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 9,250
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2008HX Base Yr

122 NW KENMORE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 840 80.1750 48.10 40,404 1984 1984 0 0
AP
5 60.00 35.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2008 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 14,141

840 840 14,141

BAS= W60 S14 E60 N14$.

BAS

60

14

60

14

0


